DELEGATIONS OF PLANNING FUNCTIONS

Schedule 1: NFNPA Officer Delegations - Functions relating to Planning

Delegation No
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28(1)

28(11)

29

30

31

320)

Executive
Director
Strategy &
Planning

Solicitor &
Monitoring
Officer

Principal
Planning
Officer and
Senior
Planning
Officer

Senior Policy
Officers

Planning
Officers

Policy
Officers

Planning
Enforcement
Manager

Enforcement
Officers

Policy
Manager

Senior
Tree
Officers

Tree
Officers

Building
Design &
Conservation
Officer

All legal
officers
employed in
HCC legal
practice

32(i1)

33

34

35

36

37

38

39




Delegation No

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

Executive
Director
Strategy &
Planning

Solicitor &
Monitoring
Officer

Principal
Planning
Officer and
Senior
Planning
Officer

Senior Policy
Officers

Planning
Officers

Policy
Officers

Planning
Enforcement
Manager

Enforcement
Officers

Policy
Manager

Senior
Tree
Officers

Tree
Officers

Building
Design &
Conservation
Officer

All legal
officers
employed in
HCC legal
practice

58

59

60

61

62

I officer acting under principal delegation in consultation with Executive Director

I Officer acting under principal delegation

July 2020

Officer acting under principal delegation in consultation with Solicitor and Monitoring Officer

Officer acting under principal delegation in consultation with Chairman of Planning Development Control Committee




